Самовсасывающие насосы ZX/ZW
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Rotate speed
(r/min)
自吸离度
Self-suction
height
(m)
电机功率
Motor power
(kW)
效率
Efficiency
(%)
重堡
Weight
(kg)
ZW25-8-15 8 15 2900 4.5 1.5 45 100
ZW32-5-20 5 20 2900 4.5 2.2 45 100
ZW32-10-20 10 20 2900 4.5 2.2 45 100
ZW32-20-12 20 12 2900 4.5 3 45 100
ZW40-10-20 10 20 2900 4.5 2.2 45 100
ZW40-20-15 20 15 2900 4.5 2.2 45 100
ZW40-15-30 15 30 2900 4.5 3 60 120
ZW50-10-20 10 20 2900 4.5 2.2 58 100
ZW50-20-12 20 12 2900 4.5 2.2 45 100
ZW50-15-30 15 30 2900 4.5 3 60 120
ZW50-20-35 20 35 2900 4.5 5.5 48 150
ZW65-30-18 30 18 1450 4.5 4 60 200
ZW65-25-30 25 30 2900 4.5 5.汐, 50 200
ZW65-25-40 25 40 2900 4.5 7.5 55 200
ZW65-40-25 40 25 1450 4.5 50 200
ZW80-40-16 40 16 1450 4 4 62 240
ZW80-40-25 40 25 2900 4 7.5 50 200
ZW80-25-40 25 40 2900 4 7.5 50 200
ZW80-65-25 65 25 2900^ 4 7.5 52 240
ZW80-80-35 80 35 2900 4 15 62 285
ZW80-40-50 4!。 50 2900 4 18.5 50 450
ZW80-50-60 5() 、歹0 2900 4 22 55 340
ZW100-100-15 100 15 1450 4 7.5 65 300
ZW100-80-20 ’BO 20 1450 4 7.5 65 300
ZW100-100-20 100 20 1450 4 11 53 340
ZW100-100-30 100 30 2900 4 22 53 510
ZW125-120-20 120 20 1450 4 15 60 500
ZW150-180-14 180 14 1450 4 15 60 500
ZW150-180-20 180 20 1450 4 22 60 570
ZW150-180-30 180 30 1450 4 37 65 680
ZW150-180-38 180 38 1450 4 55 45 800
ZW200-280-14 280 14 1450 4 22 65 700
ZW200-280-28 280 28 1450 4 55 55 940
ZW200-300-18 300 18 1450 4 37 65 800
ZW250-420-20 420 20 1450 4 55 61 1150
ZW300-800-14 800 14 1450 4 55 65 1400
性能参数 PERFORMANCE PARAMETER
型号
Model
流量

(m)
功率 Power(kW) 效率
Efficiency
(%)
重量
Weight
(kg)轴功率
Shaft power
电机功率
Motor power
25CYZ-A-20 3.2 20 2900 5 0.6 1.1 38 72
25CYZ-A-32 3.2 32 2900 5 1.1 1.5 30 80
40CYZ-A-20 6.3 20 2900 5 1 1.5 33 85
40CYZ-A-32 6.3 32 2900 5 1.21 2.2 39 100
40CYZ-A-40 10 40 2900 5 2.7 4 40 138
50CYZ-A-12 15 12 2900 5 1.1 1.5 45 90
50CYZ-A-20 18 20 2900 5 1.8 2.2 55 98
50CYZ-A-30 20 30 2900 5 2.6 4 63 140
50CYZ-A-35 14 35 2900 5 2.7 4 49 145
50CYZ-A-40 10 40 2900 5 2.7 4 40 145
50CYZ-A-50 12.5 50 2900 5 4.3 5.5 40 160
50CYZ-A-60 15 60 2900 5 6.2 7.5 40 190
50CYZ-A-75 20 75 2900 5 9.8 11 42 240
65CYZ-A-15 30 15 2900 5 1.9 65 100
65CYZ-A-25 30 25 2900 5 3.2 5.5 67 125
65CYZ-A-32 25 32 2900 5 4.4 5.5 50 165
80CYZ-A-13 35 13 2900 4.5 2.9 4 42 107
80CYZ-A-17 43 17 2900 4.5 3.1 k 4 64 156
80CYZ-A-22 40 22 2900 4.4 5.5 55 169
80CYZ-A-25 50 25 2900^ 5.2 7.5 66 177
80CYZ-A-32 50 32 2900 6.8 7.5 64 180
80CYZ-A-55 60 55 2900 4.5 15 18.5 60 310
80CYZ-A-70 60 2900 4.5 20.1 22 57 333
100CYZ-A-20 100 20 2900 4.5 7.8 11 70 258
100CYZ-A-32 100 32 2900 4.5 13.2 15 65 310
100CYZ-A-40 100 40 2900 4.5 15.1 18.5 72 455
100CYZ-A-65 100 65 2900 4.5 27.7 30 64 620
100CYZ-A-80 70 75 2900 4.5 22.4 30 64 650
150CYZ-A-45 170 45 2900 4 25.7 37 62 600
150CYZ-A-55 160 55 2900 4 39.2 45 65 830
150CYZ-A-65 170 65 2900 4 46.3 55 65 957
150CYZ-A-65A 170 65 1450 4 49.8 55 60 1138
150CYZ-A-80 150 80 2900 4 53.6 55 65 986
200CYZ-A-32 400 32 1450 4 52.1 55 67 1205
200CYZ-A-63 280 63 1450 4 73.9 90 65 1338
200CYZ-A-65 350 65 1450 4 97.2 110 64 1553
250CYZ-A-32 550 32 1450 4 72.3 75 66 1307